Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises
Premises
Premises
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises
Premises
Premises
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Maintenance & Improvement
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Contributions to Third Parties
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo

41563282
41563292
41563293
41562868
41563310
41563311
41563417
41563929
41563480
41563526
41563527
41564238
41564239

Period Supplier ID(T)

201801 IMPELLER ASSURANCE & RESILIENCE LTD
201801 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201801 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201801 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
201801 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
201801 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
201801 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD
201801 CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED
201801 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201801 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201801 SANDERSON WEATHERALL

201801 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS

201801 POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY

Amount

Updated

500.00 04/04/2018

6,339.38
6,339.38
3,179.00
15,120.00
15,240.00
3,227.33
3,580.00
1,570.00
2,000.00
1,370.00
21,950.00
2,583.00

04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
17/04/2018
24/04/2018
25/04/2018
25/04/2018
25/04/2018
27/04/2018
27/04/2018



