Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Maintenance & Improvement	41563282	201801	IMPELLER ASSURANCE & RESILIENCE LTD	500.00	04/04/2018
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41563292	201801	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,339.38	04/04/2018
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41563293	201801	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,339.38	04/04/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41562868	201801	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	3,179.00	04/04/2018
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41563310	201801	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	15,120.00	05/04/2018
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41563311	201801	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	15,240.00	05/04/2018
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41563417	201801	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	3,227.33	17/04/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41563929	201801	CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED	3,580.00	24/04/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41563480	201801	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,570.00	25/04/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41563526	201801	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	2,000.00	25/04/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41563527	201801	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,370.00	25/04/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41564238	201801	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	21,950.00	27/04/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41564239	201801	POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY	2,583.00	27/04/2018